
SAN LEANDRO UNIFIED
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS 2024-2025

School
SLUSD & Boys & Girls Club of San Leandro
After School Expanded Learning Programs

(ASES & ELO-P)

Non-District
Before & After School Programs

For Information Only

Garfield Elementary
After School TK-5

Program Director - Ase Clark
510-856-6656 or ase@bgcsl.org

Davis St. on site
After School TK-5

After school dismissal to 5:30pm
510-567-0322 or 510-347-4620

Halkin Elementary
After School TK-5

Program Director - Stephanie Buenrostro
510-856-6258 or stephanie@bgcsl.org

Jefferson Elementary
After School TK-5

Program Director - TBD
510-856-6243 or

Madison Elementary
After School TK-5

Program Director - Reyna Delgado
510-421-9877 or reyna.delgado@bgcsl.org

Champions on site
Before & After School TK-5

7am-6pm
510-246-1607

McKinley Elementary
After School TK-5

Program Director - Tiara Williams
510-856-6722 or tiara@bgcsl.org

Beth Shalom (off site w/ pick-up)
After School TK(4.9 months)-5

510-357-8505

Monroe Elementary After School TK-5
Program Director - Nayeli Pena

510-856-6244 or nayeli@bgcsl.org

Roosevelt Elementary
After School TK-5

Program Director - Elizabeth Avila
510-421-6445 or elizabeth@bgcsl.org

Davis St. on site
Before & After School TK-5
7am & dismissal to 6pm

510-347-4620

St. James (off site w/ pick-up)
Before (1-5) & After School TK-5

510-895-9590 x.4
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Beth Shalom (off site w/ pick-up)
After School TK (4.9 months)-5

510-357-8505

Pallen’s Martial Arts (off site w/ pick-up)
After School TK-5
510-483-6560

Washington Elementary
After School TK-5

Program Director - Laurie D’Angelo
510-856-6611 or laurie@bgcsl.org

Beth Shalom (off site w/ pick-up)
After School TK (4.9 months)-5

510-357-8505

Pallen’s Martial Arts (off site w/ pick-up)
After School PreK-5

510-483-6560

Bancroft Middle School
After School 6-8

Program Director - Laura Corona
510-566-3305 or laura@bgcsl.org

John Muir Middle School
After School 6-8

Program Director - Kayla Manzo
510-566-9930 or kayla.manzo@bgcsl.org

On-Site Davis Street Preschool Programs (Non-District Programs for Information Only)

Garfield Elementary Full Day Preschool Classroom
Ages 2.9 mos to 5 years from 7am - 5:30pm

Jefferson Elementary
3 Hour Preschool Program (*Full Day starting 7/1/23)

Ages 2.9 mos to 5 years
8:30am-11:30am & 12:30pm-3:30pm
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